2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 1: M Cat 12 3
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No.
281
479
326
12
402
209
577
668
225
314
576
330
489
420
564
574
382
569
319
299
415

539
67
318
339
573
560

License
229280
243476
293536
251907
403588
366326
295785
418891
371826
292254
377204
291669
49630
15779
48557
296340
278187
430347
118619
481068
349220
401620
433483
185493
160576
227850
193347
202433

First Name
Jordan
Jameson
Nicholas
Sean
Jack
Chris
Colin
Andrew
Timothy
Benjamin
John

Ken

Tim

Jay

Mark
Yancy
Daniel
Alex
Christopher
David
Erin

Nick
Samuel
Peter
Matt
Michael
Laszlo
Nicholas

Last Name
Cullen
Ribbens
Kimpton
Mailen
Niewold
Anderson
Catlin
Thompson
Savre
Hovland
Loquai
Hum
Mulrooney
Henderson
Mlinar
Ribbens
Svedberg
Turner
Smith
Carney
Young
Zawadski
Hedlund
Olejniczak
Muyres
Woell
Alberti
Lemke

Team

Orion Racing

Orion Racing
Mbrac/flanders

Orion Racing

Apollo Velo

Orion Racing

Northstar Development
Birchwood/gis

Project Echelon Racing
Zubaz Racing
Mbrac/flanders

Zubaz Racing

Synergy

Hollywood Cycles
Mbrac/flanders
Kingfield

Northstar Development
Hollywood Cycles

The Fix Studio

Zubaz Racing

Kingfield

University Of Vermont

Orion Racing

Donkey Label

Mbrac/flanders

Vision Racing P/b Sanford Power
Cycle-Smart Inc.

Class

M Cat 12
M Cat12
M Cat1l2
M Cat12
M Cat1l2
M Cat12
M Cat 12
M Cat12
M Cat1l2
M Cat12
M Cat1l2
M Cat12
M Cat1l2
M Cat12
M Cat1l2
M Cat12
M Cat 3
M Cat12
M Cat 3
M Cat 3
M Cat 12
M Cat 3
M Cat 3
M Cat12
M Cat1l2
M Cat12
M Cat1l2
M Cat12

Total Tm Finish Pts

49:28.8
49:21.0
49:29.7
49:27.5
49:29.7
49:58.4
50:01.6
50:02.9
49:29.1
49:29.6
49:30.3
49:30.6
49:32.0
49:34.7
49:34.8
49:35.1
49:35.3
49:36.3
49:40.6
49:44.5
49:51.7
49:52.0
50:04.0
50:05.0
50:32.2
50:46.9
50:46.9
37:44.9

18
20
17
19
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Bonus Pts
5
2
3

Series Pts
23
22
20
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
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